1 https://www.eijlander.nl/accu-12v-8a-151x64x98mm-2-7kg-aansluiting-faston-6-3mm.html 01-05-2024
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
ACCU 12V 8A 151X64X98MM 2.7KG AANSLUITING FASTON 6.3MM € 49,95
Excl. BTW: € 41,28
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Features
• Electrolyte bound in the glass fiber fleece
• Lead-calcium grids for a longer service life
• Valve controlled construction, almost 100% oxygen recombination
• Very good charging efficiency
• Fast recovery after deep discharge
• RE_FR: Case material according to UL94:V0
Technical Specifications
Nominal Voltage: 12V
Housing Material: ABS
2 https://www.eijlander.nl/accu-12v-8a-151x64x98mm-2-7kg-aansluiting-faston-6-3mm.html 01-05-2024
Low self-discharge, at 20 ° C: 3% per month
EUROBAT Classification (Standard Commercial)
Series RE & REW: 6 to 9 years
Part No. CN TS
 [Ah] [°C]
RE7-12FR 7 -15...+45
RE7-12LFR 7 -15...+45
RE12-12FR 12 -15...+45
REC12-12 12 -15...+50
REC14-12 14 -15...+50
REC22-12B 22 -15...+50
REC22-12I 22 -15...+45
REC26-12I 26 -15...+50
REC36-12 36 -15...+50
REW45-12 8 -15...+45
CN = 20-hr rate Capacity to 10.5V at 20°C, TS = Storage (in fully charged condition)
Terminal Type, Dimensions and Weight
Part No. Terminal Type L W HT Weight